
Thursday, September 5 5pm-8pm 

Thursday, September 19, 5pm-8pm 

Thursday, October 3, 5pm-8pm 

Scan QR Code or Click on Dates to Sign Up

FALL 2024 
SHOPPING SHUTTLE

Rutgers Global–International Student and Scholar Services is offering
the shopping shuttle service to local stores during the Fall 2024
semester, so students who are on-campus can purchase groceries and
other living essentials. You should sign up to reserve your spot on the
shuttle; international students and scholars who have signed up will be
given preference to ride on the shuttle. 

Saturday, September 14, 10am-1pm

Saturday, September 28, 10am-1pm

Saturday, October 12, 10am-1pm

Thursday, October 17, 5pm-8pm 
Saturday, October 26, 10am-1pm

Pick-up locations: 
• Bevier Road on Busch Campus – Thursdays 5:30-

5:40PM & Saturdays 10:30-10:45AM
(Next to Buell Apartments, across from ASB Annex II)

• Nichols Apartments on Busch Campus – Thursdays
5:30-5:40PM & Saturdays 10:30-10:45AM

• College Ave. Student Center on CAC – Saturdays 10:30-
10:45AM

Saturday, November 23, 10am-1pm

Saturday, December 7, 10am-1pm 
Thursday, December 12, 5pm-8pm

Saturday, December 21, 10am-1pmThursday, October 31, 5pm-8pm 
Saturday, November 9, 10am-1pm
Thursday, November 14, 5pm-8pm 
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